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39828 94 Greenwood Dr., Mlbrn. $139,500 1F
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39828 94 Greenwood Dr., Mlbra. $139,500 1F
Bet: Undercliff & River Lane

Lot: 50x110x50x110 Lot 10 Blk 501

Eng.Col, fr,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS

1st-4-1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,pan den
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/stall&tub
Attic-pull-down stairs

Bsmt-pan rec.rm,laund,40 gal h/w

ST:Gas

2-car det.garage,paved drive

L-23.9 B-37.0 '83 Rate $4.18 Taxes $2545.62 Poss:
120 days. Key w/L.R. 12 yr. roof. Spacious rooms, -
light and airy. Pan. TV Room. Incl: chand., washer, '
dryer, attic fan, w/w, built-ins, 3 A/C units, re-
frigerator in basement. Kit. refrigerator nego.
Wyoming GS, Mlbrn. JR & HS, St. Rose Paro. Bus 70,
Lakewood Bus. Mlbrn. RR Sta. Subject to errors &
omissions.
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TRACT
8&28, 6/1/8L  CONV .MTG /- ‘

| LR:ASRC 376-2300 50010004/11009004 (CB 3 - $95)
8 Owner: (Sole)Adele Feibel,Prem.,376-7227.

-+ ALL NEG. THRU L.R. '
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Conv.94 Greenwood Dr.,Mlbrn.7-1-2-1av 3 brs.$139,500.
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3339k 9L Greenwood Dr., Mlbrn. $23,500@ 1
Bet:River Lane & Undercliff Rd. All Cash
Lot 50 x 110

Frame,Brick,asphalt rf.,all s.s.
lst-3-1.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.t.kit.,lav.,fp.,open p.
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.vath w/ stall & tub
3rd-open & bessler stairs //,,/
Basement:rec.rm.,laund.,outside ent. Brass w.p. k/
Steam:0il . ‘
2-car garage,det.,permanent driveway .
g  L.B:GWS,Inc. DR 6-5300 1/23/5%-Exp.7/23/57
W Owner:Harold & Essie Lasser,prem.,DR 6-2581
J 1956 Assess: Land $ 600 1956 Rate §7.01
o Bldg. 5,000 " Taxes $392.56 .
a Recessed radiation lst flr.Beautiful pan.rec.rm.Large
3 closets.Twin sized bedrooms.House has lots of charm.
“ Poss.on title.Dishwasher & washing machine,dryer,attic '
~ fan with time switch incl.in purchase price.
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Conv.94 Greenwood Dr., Mlbrn. 6-1-2 lav. ST:0il $23.5008&



1/25/56 Open for inspect. 1/28/57 = 2 to 4 p.r
1/30/57 Now approved
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33394 94 GREENWOOD DRIVE, MILLBURN

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo bv Georae B. Biaas, Inc.






